number of shares that may be offered and sold by or on behalf of  each
selling  stockholder hereunder, and (v) the amount and (if one percent
or  more)  the percentage of common stock to be owned by each  selling
stockholder upon the completion of the offering if all shares  offered
by  such  selling  stockholder  are  sold.  As  of  the  date  of this
prospectus  6,322,478  warrants   are  outstanding   and  the   shares
underlying  752,173 of  those  warrants  are  being registered in this
offering.  Any  or  all  of  the shares listed below under the heading
"Shares to be Sold" may  be  offered  for  sale by or on behalf of the
selling stockholder.

   Shares   Shares
   Beneficially   Beneficially
   Owned Prior to   Owned After
   the Offering   the Offering
   ------------------   ----------------
   Shares to
Selling Stockholders   Number   Percent   be Sold   Number  Percent
----------------------------  ---------- -------  ---------  -------- -------

AS Capital Partners LLC (1)   136,956   *   86,956   50,000   *

Edgar Filing: AQUACELL TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form S-3

10

Iroquois Capital LP (2)   547,826   2.8%   347,826   200,000   1.0%

Vertical Ventures LLC (2)   1,169,564   5.9%   869,564   300,000   1.5%

Brighton Capital Ltd (3)   527,274   2.7%   100,000   427,274   2.2%
   ----------   ---------  --------

   2,381,620   1,404,346   977,274

(1) Michael Coughlin has sole voting and investment control over the shares held
   by AS Capital Partners LLC.  Mr. Coughlin disclaims beneficial ownership of
   the securities held by AS Capital Partners LLC.

(2) Joshua Silverman has sole voting and investment control over the shares held
   by Iroquois Capital LP and Vertical Ventures LLC.  Mr. Silverman disclaims
   beneficial ownership of the securities held by both of those entities.

(3) Jeffrey Wolin has sole voting and investment control over the shares held by
   Brighton Capital Ltd.  Mr. Wolin disclaims beneficial ownership of the